
2019033 PROKENNEX CT Mini 3
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA001630
TSA001630

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Daniël WESSELS

BYE

[1] Johan-Louis VOS

3

4

TSA031554

TSA040607

TSA031554

TSA040607
WP
WP

A2

Olwethu SOCISHE

André VILJOEN

Babalo MLATA

Willem KNOESEN
RTC Sun Apr 14 12:15pm

5

6

TSA048603

TSA960998

TSA048603

TSA960998

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP
A3

Paul-Daniël  MEYER

Mark DU PLESSIS

Ruben JOUBERT

Kimon AYLETT
RTC Sun Apr 14 12:15pm

7

8

TSA021337

TSA030893

TSA021337

TSA030893

WP

WP

WP

WP
A4

De Wet DU PLESSIS

[2] Jacques MIENY

Mikhail BRIESIES

[2] Wade HERMANUS
RTC Sun Apr 14 12:15pm

A5

[1] VOS / WESSELS

RTC Sun Apr 14 1:45pm

A6 RTC Sun Apr 14 1:45pm

A7 RTC Sun Apr 14 2:45pm
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